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PRCL:0:10: COUNTER & TOOK THE PARCEL NO FROM THE T

LAND:1:1: 0.70 AC.

HX Base Yr

438 SW RANDALL TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,186 112.3260 125.81 275,021 1976 1976 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1547

BAS 1,547 100 1,547 126,508

FEP 384 80 307 25,106

FGR 420 55 231 18,890

FOP 144 30 43 3,517

FST 105 55 58 4,743

2,600 2,186 178,764

BAS= W10 FEP= N16 W24 S16 E24$ W49 S28 E25 FOP=  S6 E24 N6
W24$E29 FGR= E20 N21 W20 S21$ N21 E5 FST=  E15 N7 W15 S7$
N7$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,200

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

3 0280 POOL R/CON 0 0 14 24 336.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 1987 1987 3 40 9,408

4 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 800

5 0282 POOL ENCL 0 0 24 39 936.00 UT 15.00 15.00 100 1993 1993 3 40 5,616

18,224

1 0100 C SFR 0 RSF-1180.00 170.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 22,500.00 22,500.00 22,500


